
Naomh Seosamh Lann Abhaigh 

Contae Aontroma 

C.L.G. 
 

 

St. Joseph’s GAC, Glenavy, Chapel Road, County Antrim                                         

www.glenavygac.com 

secretary.stjosephsglenavy.antrim@gaa.ie 

Key Club Dates 

   

Venue Event Date/Time 

Chapel Hill  Club Mass 15th March 

   

Chapell Hill Chris McCloskey 7s 18th April 

   

St. Clare’s Hall Annual Festival 8th – 10th May  

   

   

Chapel Hill Cúl Camp 6th – 10th July 

Chapel Hill Glenavy Summer Camp 10th – 12th August  
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Under 6  and 8 Blitzes 

   

Venue Date Time 
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Under 10 Blitzes 

   

Venue Date Time 

Aldergrove 19th April  

Rasharkin 3rd May  

Glenravel 17th May  

Cargin 31st May  

Aldergrove 14th June  

Glenavy  28th June  

St. Enda’s 19th July  

Aghagallon 2nd August  

Glenavy 16th August  

Moneyglass 30th August  

 13th September  

 20th September  
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Under 8 and 10 Girls’ Blitzes 

   

Venue Date Time 
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Under 8 and 10 Camogie 

 

   

Venue Date Time 
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Under 12 

 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

Challenge game: 15th March – 1pm: Chapel Hill 
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Under 12 Ladies 

 

   

Venue Opponent Date/Time 

Aghagallon Aghagallon Fri 3rd Aril – 6.15pm 

Chapel Hill Randalstown  Fri 17th April – 6.30pm 

Aldergrove Aldergrove Fri 24th April – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Cargin Fri 1st May – 6.30pm 

Moneyglass Moneyglass Fri 8th May – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill  Creggan Fri 22nd May – 6.30pm 

Ballymena Ballymena Fri 29th May – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill  Glenravel Fri 5th June – 6.30pm 

Oisins, Glenariffe Oisins Fri 12 June – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Antrim Fri 19th June – 6.30pm 

   

Chapel Hill  Aghagallon Fri 26th June – 6.30pm 

Randalstown Randalstown Fri 31st July – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Aldergrove Fri 7th August – 6.30pm 

Cargin Cargin Fri 14th August – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill  Moneyglass Fri 21st August – 6.30pm 

Creggan Creggan Fri 4th September – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill  Ballymena Fri 11th September – 6.30pm 

Glenravel Glenravel Fri 18th September – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Oisins Fri 25th September – 6.30pm 

Antrim Antrim Fri 2nd October – 6.30pm 
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Under 12 Camogie 

 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

Chapel Hill Lámh Dhearg Sat 4th April 11am 

St. Paul’s St. Paul’s Sat 18th April 11am 

Chapel Hill Sarsfields Sat 25th April 11am 

St. John’s St. John’s Sat 2nd May 11am 

Chapel Hill  St. Brigid’s/Eire Og Sat 15th May 11am  

St. Paul’s Jim Nelson Tournament Sat 23rd May 

Gort na Mona Gort na Mona Sat 30th May 11am 

Chapel Hill St. John’s, Carnlough Sat 6th June 11am 

Ballymena Ballymena Sat 13th June 11am 

Lámh Dhearg Lámh Dhearg  Sat 20th June 11am  

St. Paul’s  St. Pauls 2 Sat 27th June 11am 

Sarsfields Sarsfields Sat 4th July 11am 

Chapel Hill St. John’s, Belfast Sat 18th July 11am 

St. Brigid’s St. Brigid’s/Eire Og Sat 1st August 11am 

Chapel Hill Gort na Mona Sat 8th August 11am 

Carnlough St. John’s, Carnlough Sat 15th August 11am 

Chapel Hill Ballymena Sat 22nd August 11am  
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Under 14 Boys 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

Feile: 

 

1st Round: v Moneyglass (Chapel Hill)  

2nd Round: v Aghagallon  

Semi Final: 22/3/2020 

Final: 29/3/2020 
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Under 14 Ladies 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 
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Under 14 Camogie 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

   

Chapel Hill St. John’s Sat 28th March 12 noon 

Chapel Hill St. Enda’s Sat 4th April 12 noon 

Feile  Sat 17th April 

Feile  Sat 24th April 

Gort na Mona Gort na Mona Sat 2nd May 12 noon 

Lámh Dhearg Lámh Dhearg Sat 9th May 12 noon 

Ballymena Ballymena Sat 16th May 12 noon 

Chapel Hill Ahoghill Sat 23rd May 12 noon 

Chapel Hill Sarsfields Sat 30th May 12 noon 

St. Paul’s St. Paul’s Sat 6th June 12 noon 

Chapel Hill Tír na nÓg Sat 13th June 12 noon 

   

  Sat 20th June 12 noon 

  Sat 27th June 12 noon  

  Wed 1st July 12 noon 

  Sat 4th July 12 noon 

   

   

   

 

League divides in 2 after round 9. Top 5 = 2A Bottom 5 = 2B 

 

Championship:  

Preliminary: 8th August 

SF: 15th August 

Final: 22nd August 
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Under 16 Boys 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

All County Under 16 B Championship 

 

Weekend Fri 4th – Mon 7th September: Glenravel v St. Joseph’s GAC (Check if in prelim) 

Weekend Fri 25th – Mon 28th September: QF 

Weekend Fri 2nd – Mon 5th October: SF 

Weekend Fri 16th – Mon 19th October: Final  

Breslin Shield:  
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Under 16 Ladies 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

Ardoyne Ardoyne Tues 31st March – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Rossa Tues 7th April – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill  Aldergrove Tues 21 April – 6.30pm 

Ballymena  Ballymena Tues 28th April – 6.30pm  

Chapel Hill St. John’s Tues 5th May – 6.30pm  

St. Gall’s  St. Gall’s Tues 16th Junel – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Randalstown Tues 23rd June – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill  Ardoyne  Tues 30th June – 6.30pm 

Rossa  Rossa Tues 18th August – 6.30pm 

Aldergrove Aldergrove Tues 25th August – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Ballymena Tues 1st September – 6.30pm 

St. John’s St. John’s Tues 8th September – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill St. Gall’s Tues 15th September – 6.30pm 

Randalstown Randalstown Tues 22nd September – 6.30pm 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Championship  

QF – 1st September 

SF – 8th September 

Finals – 19th September  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.glenavygac.com/


Naomh Seosamh Lann Abhaigh 

Contae Aontroma 

C.L.G. 
 

 

St. Joseph’s GAC, Glenavy, Chapel Road, County Antrim                                         

www.glenavygac.com 

secretary.stjosephsglenavy.antrim@gaa.ie 

 

Under 16 Camogie 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 
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Minor Ladies 

 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 
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Minor Boys 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Minor B Championship 

Weekend – Fri 28th – Mon 31st August : St. Comgall’s, Antrim v St. Joseph’s GAC (Check if in prelim) 

Weekend – Fri 11th – Mon 14th September: QF 

Weekend – Fri 18th – Mon 21st September: SF 

Weekend – Fri 9th – Mon 12th September: Final  

 

 

Laverty Cup: 
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Senior Reserve 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

Chapel Hill Glenravel Sun 8th March – 2.30 pm 

Moneyglass Moneyglass Sun 15th March – 2.30pm  

Chapel Hill Ballymena Sun 22nd March – 2.30pm 

Rasharkin Rasharkin Wed 1st April – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill  Aldergrove Fri 17th April – 7pm 

St. Paul’s St. Paul’s Fri 1st May – 7.15pm 

Chapel Hill Randalstown Fri 8th May – 7.30pm 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

McCormick Cup: 

St. Joseph’s GAC v St. Patrick’s GAC 

Winners to play Ballymena or Portglenone 

 

Reserve Football Shield: 

Wed 5th August: QF – St. Joseph’s GAC v Tír na nÓg 

Wed 19th August: SF 

Wed 26th August: Final 
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Senior 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

Chapel Hill Glenravel Sun 8th March – 1pm 

Dunloy Dunloy Sun 29th March – 1pm  

Davitts Davitts Wed 1st April – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Ardoyne Sun 5th April – 1pm 

St. Teresa’s St. Teresa’s  Wed 8th April – 6.45pm  

Chapel Hill Aldergrove Wed 15th April – 7pm 

St. Paul’s St. Paul’s Wed 29th April – 7.15pm 

Chapel Hill Sarsfields Sun 3rd May – 1pm 

Chapel Hill  Randalstown Wed 6th May – 7.30pm 

Moneyglass Moneyglass Sun 17th May – 1pm 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

O’Cahan Cup: 

Aghagallon v St. Joseph’s GAC 

 

Intermediate Championship  

19th August - St. Joseph’s GAC v Moneyglass 

Weekend – Fri 21st  - Mon 24Th August – Quarter Finals 

Weekend  -Friday 4th – Mon 7th September – Semi Finals 

Weekend – Fri 25th – Mon 28th September - Final 
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Senior Ladies 

   

Venue Opponent  Date/Time 

Chapel Hill  Sarsfields Sun 29th March – 6pm 

Aldergrove Aldergrove Sun 5th April – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Gort na Mona Sun 19th April – 6.30pm 

St. John’s St. John’s  Sun 26th March – 6.30pm  

Chapel Hill  St. Brigid’s B Sun 10th May – 6.30pm 

St. Gall’s  St. Gall’s B Sun 17th May – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Oisins Sun 24th May – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Lámh Dhearg Sun 31st May – 6.30pm 

Ballymena Ballymena Sun 7th June – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Moneyglass B Sun 14th June – 6.30pm 

Rossa Rossa Sun 21st June – 6.30pm 

Sarsfields Sarsfields Sun 28th June – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Aldergrove Sun 5th July – 6.30pm 

Gort na Mona Gort na Mona Sun 19th July – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill St. John’s  Sun 26th July – 6.30pm 

St. Brigid’s St. Brigid’s B Sun 2nd August – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill St. Gall’s B Sun 9th August – 6.30pm 

Oisins Oisins Sun 16th August – 6.30pm 

Lámh Dhearg Lámh Dhearg Sun 23rd August – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill Ballymena Sun 20th September – 6.30pm 

Moneyglass Moneyglass Sun 20th August – 6.30pm 

Chapel Hill  Rossa Sun 27th August – 6.30pm 

   

 

Intermediate Championship 

 

Semi Final – 16th August 

Final – 29th August 
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Gaelic 4 Mothers and Others 

 

1st March 1.30pm 

Éire Og, Craigavon v Glenavy (A) 
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